Printed on 0 08/10/20180

AtO 12:5200

Y/E 31/03/2018 (COST CENTRE VERSION)O
Budget Detail - By Centrell

Note : BUDGET 01/04/2017-31/03/20180

Page No[1LO

Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

1010

40010
40070
40080
40090
40100
40210
40220
40230
40240
40260
40280
40300
40380
40410
40420
40480
40590
41970
41990

CENTRAL SUPPORT SERVICESO

GROSS SALARY COSTSO
COURSES/CONFERENCESO
TRAININGO

TRAVELLINGO

MISC STAFF COSTSU
TELEPHONE & FAXO
POSTAGED

STATIONERYD
SUBSCRIPTIONSO

PUBLIC LICENCESO
PHOTO-COPIERO
RECRUITMENT ADVERTSO
MAINTENANCE CONTRACTO
EQUIPMENT RENTALDO
EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCED
EQUIPMENTO
PROFESSIONAL FEESO
CREDIT CARDO

SUNDRY EXPENSESO

Current Year[]
Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO
Budget Budgetl Virementd BudgetO
229,0000 oo 00 229,0000
5000 od od 5000
1,5000 oo oo 1,5000
4500 od od 4500
2100 o o 2100
1,8000 od od 1,8000
2,3000 oo oo 2,3000
2,5000 od od 2,5000
3,6850 oo oo 3,6850
400 od od 400
2,3000 oo oo 2,3000
5000 od od 5000
4,1000 oo oo 4,1000
od od od od
5000 oo oo 5000
1500 od od 1500
7300 oo o0 7300
7250 od od 7250
3300 oo oo 3300
Continued on Page 20
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Y/E 31/03/2018 (COST CENTRE VERSION)O

Page No[R[

At 12:5200 Budget Detail - By Centrel Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure(]
Note : BUDGET 01/04/2017-31/03/20180
Current Year[

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO

Budget Budgetl Virementd BudgetO
428000 WEB SITEU 6300 o o 6300
48600 REPAIRS & RENEWALSO 1,7650 oo oo 1,7650
OverHead Expenditured 253,7150 o0 o0 253,7150
11770 DONATIONSO oo oo oo oo
11970 OVERS/UNDERSO oo od od oo
11990 SUNDRY INCOMED 500 oo oo 500
Total Incomel 500 oo oo 500
1010 Net Expenditureld 253,6650 o0 o0 253,6650

Continued on Page 30
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1020

40240
40320
40360
40600
40620
40680
41430
41450
41560
41990

CIVIC ACTIVITIESO

SUBSCRIPTIONSO
PUBLICITYD

PROPERTY MAINTENANCEU
TOWN CRIERDO

GRANTSO

CHESHAM EVENTSO
SCHOOLS CARNIVALO
CIVIC & CAROL SERVICESO
COMMUNITY POLICINGO
SUNDRY EXPENSESO

OverHead Expenditure

Total Incomel

1020 Net Expenditureld

Current Year[d

Continued on Page 40

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO
Budget Budgetl Virementd BudgetO
o0 o0 2300 2300
4000 od od 4000
750 od od 750
2000 o0 o0 2000
8,5000 o0 o0 8,50000
1,0000 od od 1,0000
2400 od od 2400
3500 od od 3500
2,6750 od od 2,6750
3000 od od 3000
13,7400 od 2300 13,9700
o0 o0 od oo
13,7400 od 2300 13,9700
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Page No40

Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

1030 cCccCTVld
40140 ELECTRICITYDO

OverHead Expenditured

1030 Net Expenditureld

Current Year[d

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO
Budget Budgetl Virementd BudgetO

2750 od -2750 oo
2750 od -2750 oo
2750 oo -2750 o0

Continued on Page 50
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1040

40020
40110
40120
40140
40230
40240
40350
40360
40370
40380
40480
41410
41990
48600
49310

11510
11520

CHESHAM CEMETERYDO

CONTRACTORSO

RATESO

WATER RATESO
ELECTRICITYD
STATIONERYD
SUBSCRIPTIONSO
MEMORIAL SAFETY CHECKSO
PROPERTY MAINTENANCEO
GROUNDS MAINTENANCED
MAINTENANCE CONTRACTO
EQUIPMENTO

SEATS & LITTER BINSO
SUNDRY EXPENSESQO
REPAIRS & RENEWALSO

TFR TO/FR CEMETERY RESERVED

OverHead Expenditure

BURIAL FEESO
MEMORIAL FEESO

Current Year[d

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO
Budget Budgetl Virementd BudgetO
20,0000 oo 00 20,0000
55500 od od 55500
750 oo oo 750
2000 od od 2000
3000 oo oo 3000
9500 od od 9500
1000 oo o0 1000
od od od od
8000 oo oo 8000
2000 od od 2000
(o]m oo o0 o0
od od od od
(o]m oo o0 o0
2,4850 od od 2,4850
5,0000 oo oo 5,0000
29,8100 oo 00 29,8100
9,000 od od 9,000
3,0000 oo oo 3,0000

Continued on Page 60
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Page Nol[b[

Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

11530
11540
11550
11770

CHAPEL HIRED

DEED OF GRANT TRANSFER FEEU
MEMORIAL RENEWAL PERMITO
DONATIONSO

Total Incomeld

1040 Net Expenditureld

Current Year[d

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO
Budget Budgetl Virementd BudgetO

1450 o o 1450
2000 oo oo 2000
1000 od od 1000
oo oo oo oo
12,4450 od od 12,4450
17,3650 oo oo 17,3650

Continued on Page 70
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1050 ST MARYS CLOSED CHURCHYDO

40020 CONTRACTORSU
48600 REPAIRS & RENEWALSL

OverHead Expenditure

1050 Net Expenditurel

Current Year[d

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO
Budget Budgetl Virementd BudgetO

1,4800 od od 1,4800

1100 oo oo 1100
1,5900 oo oo 1,5900
1,5900 o o 1,5900

Continued on Page 80
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1060 INTEREST INCOMEU

11900 INTEREST INCOMED
11920 CAR LOAN INTERESTO

Total Incomel

1060 Net Expenditurel

Current Year[d

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO

Budget Budgetl Virementd BudgetO

4,0000 od od 4,0000

750 oo oo 750
4,0750 oo oo 4,0750
-4,0750 o o -4,0750

Continued on Page 90
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Y/E 31/03/2018 (COST CENTRE VERSION)O

Page No[BO

At 12:5200 Budget Detail - By Centrel Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure(]
Note : BUDGET 01/04/2017-31/03/20180
Current Year[
Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO
Budget Budgetl Virementd BudgetO
1070 HOUSINGO

40120 WATER RATESO 4300 od od 4300
41020 COMMISSION PARADIGMO 1,3000 od od 1,3000
48600 REPAIRS & RENEWALSO 2,7250 od od 2,7250
OverHead Expenditured 4,4550 o0 o0 4,4550
11030 HOUSING RENTO 13,0000 od od 13,0000
11210 WATER CHARGESO 3000 oo oo 3000
Total Incomel 13,3000 od od 13,3000
1070 Net Expenditure -8,8450 o0 o0 -8,8450

Continued on Page 100
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Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

1080

40010
40250
40270
40570
40580
40590
41940

CORPORATE MANAGEMENTO

GROSS SALARY COSTSO
INSURANCED

BINDING COUNCIL MINUTESO
AUDIT FEESDO

INTERNAL AUDIT FEESO
PROFESSIONAL FEESO
BANK SERVICE CHARGESO

OverHead Expenditured

1080 Net Expenditureld

Current Year[d

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO
Budget Budgetl Virementd BudgetO

30,0000 od od 30,0000
17,5000 oo oo 17,5000
2000 od od 2000
2,0000 oo oo 2,0000
1,7000 od od 1,7000
27,6820 oo oo 27,6820
2,0500 od od 2,0500
81,1320 oo oo 81,1320
81,13200 oo oo 81,13200

Continued on Page 110
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1090

40070
40380
40550
49150

DEMOCRATIC MANAGEMENTO

COURSES/CONFERENCESO
MAINTENANCE CONTRACTO
TOWN MAYORS ALLOWANCEO
TFR TO/FR ELECTION RESO

OverHead Expenditure

1090 Net Expenditurel

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO

Current Year[d

Revised O

Budget Budgetl Virementd BudgetO

Continued on Page 1200

1,1100 od od 1,1100

7800 oo oo 7800
2,8000 od od 2,8000
3,0000 oo oo 3,0000
7,6900 od od 7,6900
7,6900 o0 o0 7,6900
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Page No[112[0]

Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

1170 SECTION 137 EXPENDITURED

40240 SUBSCRIPTIONSO
OverHead Expenditured

1170 Net Expenditureld

Current Year[d

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO
Budget Budgetl Virementd BudgetO

2300 od -2300 oo
2300 od -2300 oo
2300 oo -2300 o0

Continued on Page 130
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20101

40010
40040
40050
40060
40080
40090
40100
40110
40120
40140
40150
40160
40170
40190
40210
40220
40230
40260
40290

CHESHAM MOOR GYM & SWIMO

GROSS SALARY COSTSO
LIFEGUARDS REALLOCATED PAYD
SALARIES TO OTHER CODESO
SUB CONTRACTORSU

TRAININGO

TRAVELLINGO

MISC STAFF COSTSO

RATESO

WATER RATESO

ELECTRICITYD

GASO

CLEANINGUO

SKIP HIRE[O

CHEMICALSO

TELEPHONE & FAXO

POSTAGEU

STATIONERYD

PUBLIC LICENCESO
EXTRAORDINARY EQUIP REPAIRSO

Current Year[d

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO
Budget Budgetl Virementd BudgetO

180,0000 od 00 180,0000
oo oo oo oo

oo od od oo
5,5000 oo oo 5,5000
1,5000 od od 1,5000
2000 oo oo 2000
2,3000 od od 2,3000
21,5000 oo oo 21,5000
14,0000 od od 14,0000
9,0000 oo oo 9,0000
23,0000 od od 23,0000
3,0000 oo oo 3,0000
oo od od oo
6,5000] oo oo 6,5000]
1,0000 od od 1,0000
1000 oo oo 1000
1,3000 od od 1,3000
1,0000 oo oo 1,0000
1,0000 od od 1,0000

Continued on Page 140
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40300
40320
40360
40370
40380
40420
40470
40480
40530
40540
40590
40650
40660
41510
41550
41970
41990
48600
49260

RECRUITMENT ADVERTSO
PUBLICITYD

PROPERTY MAINTENANCED
GROUNDS MAINTENANCEO
MAINTENANCE CONTRACTO
EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCED
ALARMO

EQUIPMENTDO

LOAN INTERESTO

P.W.L.B.O

PROFESSIONAL FEESO
LEASE RENTALSO

FINANCE LEASE INTERESTO
HANGING BASKETSO
INSURANCE CLAIMSO
CREDIT CARDO

SUNDRY EXPENSESQO
REPAIRS & RENEWALSO
TFR TO/FR FLOWERS RESO

OverHead Expenditured

Current Year[]
Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO
Budget Budgetl Virementd BudgetO
0O oo oo 0O
7,5000 oo oo 7,5000
12,0000 0O o0 12,0000
00 oo od od
10,5000 o 00 10,5000
9,0000 oo oo 9,0000
1,3000 0O 0O 1,3000
7,0000 oo oo 7,0000
2,0000 oo oo 2,0000
8,6850 oo oo 8,6850
9400 oo oo 9400
14,7500 od o0 14,7500
5000 oo oo 5000
6500 oo oo 6500
od 0O 0O od
2,7000 o0 o0 2,7000
1,0000 0O 0O 1,0000
21,5750 o o0 21,5750
oo 0O oQ oo
371,0000 od o0 371,0000
Continued on Page 150
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30020
30030
30040
30060
30070
30080
30090

10020
10040
10060
10070
10080
10090
10100
10110
11050
11770
11870
11970

ICE CREAM SUPPLIESO
COLD DRINKS SUPPLIESO
POOL VENDING SUPPLIEST
POOL CAFE SUPPLIESO
POOL MERCHANDISED
POOL COFFEE MACHINEO
POOL VENDING MACHINED

Direct Expenditured

ICE CREAM SALESO
POOL HOT DRINK SALESO
POOL COLD DRINK SALESO
MERCHANDISEDN

POOL HOT FOODO
BAKERYDO
CONFECTIONERYU
FRUITO

RENT BUILDINGSDO
DONATIONSO
INSURANCE CLAIMSO
OVERS/UNDERSO

Current Year[
Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO Netd Revised
BudgetO BudgetO Virementd BudgetOd
4,0000 oo oo 4,0000
2,5000 oo oo 2,5000
1,0000 0O 0O 1,0000
5,5000 oo oo 5,5000
7,5000 oo oo 7,5000
5,5000 oo oo 5,5000
1,0000 0O 0O 1,0000
27,0000 od od 27,0000
6,5000 0O 0O 6,5000
9,0000 0O 0O 9,0000
7500 oo oo 7500
9,000 od od 9,000
1,5000 oo oo 1,5000
5000 od od 5000
3,0000 oo oo 3,0000
od od od od
3,7000 oo oo 3,7000
od od od od
(o]m oo oo (o]m
od od od od
Continued on Page 160
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Page NollL60]
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11990
15010
15020
15030
15040
15050
15070
15080
15090
15100
15120
15130
15140
15150
16010
16100
16110
16120
17020

SUNDRY INCOMED
ADULT SWIMMINGO
JUNIOR SWIMMINGO
SENIOR SWIMMINGO
SPECTATORSO
FAMILY SWIMMINGO
POOL HIRED
SWIMMING LESSONSO
WET CLASSO

GymO

COURTDO

VENDINGO
FOOTBALL PITCHESO
DRY CLASSO
SEASON TICKETSO

GYM INDUCTION EXEMPTO

ROOM HIRE EXEMPTO
COURT EXEMPTO

DIRECT BANK GYM RECEIPTSO
Total Incomel

2010 Net Expenditure

Current Year[
Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO Netd Revised
BudgetO BudgetO Virementd BudgetOd
1,25000 oo oo 1,25000
38,5000 oo o0 38,5000
12,5000 0O o0 12,5000
4,7000 o0 o0 4,7000
7500 oo oo 7500
3,5000 oo oo 3,5000
18,0000 0O 00 18,0000
(o]m oo oo (o]m
2,2000 oo oo 2,2000
79,0000 oo oo 79,0000
4,0000 oo oo 4,0000
5,0000 oo oo 5,0000
2,1000 oo oo 2,1000
10,5000 oo o0 10,5000
15,0000 0O 00 15,0000
2000 oo oo 2000
2,4000 0O 0O 2,4000
2500 oo oo 2500
74,2000 0O 00 74,2000
308,0000 od o0 308,0000
90,0000 oo 00 90,0000
Continued on Page 170
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20201

40120
40140
40160
40360
40380
40470
41030
48350
48600
49000
49270

11010
11780

CODMORE PAVILIONO

WATER RATESO
ELECTRICITYD

CLEANINGDO

PROPERTY MAINTENANCEO
MAINTENANCE CONTRACTO
ALARMO

WATER CHECKSO
CODMORE PAVILIONO
REPAIRS & RENEWALSO
TFR FR RENEWALS FUNDO
TFR TO/FR BUILDING FUNDO

OverHead Expenditure

HIRE FEESO
GRANTSO

Total Incomel

2020 Net Expenditure

Current Year[d
Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO
Budget Budgetl Virementd BudgetO

5000 od od 5000

6500 od od 6500

8000 od od 8000

2000 od od 2000

200 od od 200

5350 od od 5350

4750 od od 4750

od od od od

3,1500 od od 3,1500

od od od (o]m]

od od od od

6,3300 od od 6,3300

200 od od 200

od o o od

200 od od 200

6,3100 od od 6,3100
Continued on Page 180
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2030

40060
40370
40480
41390

111100

FOOTBALL PITCHESO

SUB CONTRACTORSO
GROUNDS MAINTENANCEO
EQUIPMENTO

PITCH MARKING SUPPLIESO

OverHead Expenditure
PITCH FEES FOOTBALLO
Total IncomeO

2030 Net Expenditure

Current Year[d

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO
Budget Budgetl Virementd BudgetO

3800 od od 3800
1,6000 oo oo 1,6000
oo od od oo
5000 oo oo 5000
2,4800 od od 2,4800
3,0000 oo oo 3,0000
3,0000 oo oo 3,0000
-5200 od od -5200

Continued on Page 190
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Current Year(]
Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO
Budget Budgetl Virementd BudgetO

2060 AMENITIESO
40120 WATER RATESO 200 od od 200
403600 PROPERTY MAINTENANCED oo od od oo
40370 GROUNDS MAINTENANCED oo od od oo
40380 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTO 6500 od od 6500
40460 PLAY EQUIPMENT MAINTO 5,0000 od od 5,0000
41410 SEATS & LITTER BINSO oo od od oo
41420 FLOWER BEDSO 2,5000 od od 2,5000
41490 POOP-SCOOP COSTSO 5,0000 od od 5,0000
41540 TOWN CLOCKSO 2500 od od 2500
415500 INSURANCE CLAIMSO oo od od oo
48600 REPAIRS & RENEWALSO 18,0050 od od 18,0050
4992[0 ASSETS FINANCED FROM GRANTSO oo od od oo
OverHead Expenditured 31,4250 od od 31,4250
11600 FAIRSO 1,2500 oo oo 1,2500
11610 CIRCUSO 5000 od od 5000
11770 DONATIONSO oo oo oo oo
11870 INSURANCE CLAIMSO oo od od oo
Total Incomel 1,7500 od od 1,7500
2060 Net Expenditureld 29,6750 o0 o0 29,6750

Continued on Page 200
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2070

40020
40060
40120
40140
40260
40320
40370
40380
41040
41060
42010
48600
49290
49320

11010
11020
11050

OPEN SPACESO

CONTRACTORSO

SUB CONTRACTORSU
WATER RATESO
ELECTRICITYD

PUBLIC LICENCESO
PUBLICITYD

GROUNDS MAINTENANCED
MAINTENANCE CONTRACTO
LOWNDES PARK HERITAGEDO
KNOTWEED CONTROLDO
EVENTS IN PARKO

REPAIRS & RENEWALSO
TFR TO/FR GREEN FLAG RESO
TFR TO/FR POND RESERVED

OverHead Expenditured

HIRE FEESO
WAYLEAVESQO
RENT BUILDINGSU

Current Year[d

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO
Budget Budgetl Virementd BudgetO

5200 od od 5200
3,0000 oo oo 3,0000
400 od od 400
8004 oo oo 8004
3300 od od 3300
3000 oo oo 3000
1,0000 od od 1,0000
oo oo oo oo
3000 od od 3000
oo oo oo oo
2,7000 od od 2,7000
8850 oo oo 8850
-3000 od od -3000
5,0000 oo oo 5,0000
14,5750 od od 14,5750
5000 oo oo 5000
5000 oo oo 5000
750 oo oo 750

Continued on Page 210
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11620 ICE CREAM CONCESSIONO
11770 DONATIONSO
11990 SUNDRY INCOMED

Total Incomel

2070 Net Expenditureld

Current Year[d

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO
Budget Budgetl Virementd BudgetO

3,50000 o o 3,50000
oo oo oo oo
1750 od od 1750
4,7500 oo oo 4,7500
9,8250 oo oo 9,8250

Continued on Page 2200




Printed on 0 08/10/20180

AtO 12:5200

Budget Detail - By Centrell

Y/E 31/03/2018 (COST CENTRE VERSION)O

Note : BUDGET 01/04/2017-31/03/20180

Page No[R20]

Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

2080

40020
40120
40140
40360
40380
40530
40540
41030
41550
42500

11870

LOWNDES PARK TOILETSO

CONTRACTORSO

WATER RATESO
ELECTRICITYD

PROPERTY MAINTENANCEO
MAINTENANCE CONTRACTO
LOAN INTERESTO

P.W.L.B.OO

WATER CHECKSO
INSURANCE CLAIMSO

NEW INITIATIVESO

OverHead Expenditure
INSURANCE CLAIMS[O
Total IncomeO

2080 Net Expenditure

Current Year[d

Continued on Page 230

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO
Budget Budgetl Virementd BudgetO
7,0000 o0 o0 7,0000
2600 od od 2600
7500 o0 od 7500
8700 o0 o0 8700
4800 o0 od 4800
4,1000 od od 4,1000
4,1100 od od 4,1100
1400 od od 1400
o0 o0 od oo
oo od od oo
17,7100 od od 17,7100
o0 o0 od oo
oo od od oo
17,7100 od od 17,7100




Printed on 0 08/10/20180

Y/E 31/03/2018 (COST CENTRE VERSION)O

Page No[R30

At 12:5200 Budget Detail - By Centrel Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure(]
Note : BUDGET 01/04/2017-31/03/20180
Current Year[
Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO
Budget Budgetl Virementd BudgetO
2090 AGENCY WORKDO

40370 GROUNDS MAINTENANCED oo od od oo
40480 EQUIPMENTO oo od od oo
41550 INSURANCE CLAIMSO oo od od oo
OverHead Expenditured oo o0 o0 oo
11310 CDC WINDSOR ROADO 5,7000 od od 5,7000
11330 CDC MARKET MANAGEMENTO 6,6700 oo oo 6,6700
11360 CDC SIGNAGE & OTHER WORKSQO 10,0000 od od 10,0000
11370 PLAY EQUIPMENT INSPECTIONSO 1,1100 oo oo 1,1100
11990 SUNDRY INCOMED 1800 od od 1800
Total Incomel 23,6600 od od 23,6600
2090 Net Expenditureld -23,6600 (o]m| o0 -23,6600

Continued on Page 240
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Page No[R40

Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

2180

40010
40020
40060
40080
40090
40100
40120
40140
40160
40170
40210
40230
40300
40360
40370
40380
40420
40430
40440

WORKS DEPOTO

GROSS SALARY COSTSO
CONTRACTORSO

SUB CONTRACTORSO
TRAININGO

TRAVELLINGO

MISC STAFF COSTSO
WATER RATESO
ELECTRICITYD

CLEANINGDO

SKIP HIRED

TELEPHONE & FAXO
STATIONERYDO
RECRUITMENT ADVERTSO
PROPERTY MAINTENANCEO
GROUNDS MAINTENANCED
MAINTENANCE CONTRACTO
EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCED
VEHICLE MAINTENANCED
VEHICLE FUELDO

Current Year[]
Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO
Budget Budgetl Virementd BudgetO
164,5000 oo 00 164,5000
4,0000 od od 4,0000
10,8000 oo 00 10,8000
2,5000 od od 2,5000
(o]m oo o0 o0
1,5000 od od 1,5000
7500 oo o0 7500
2,0000 od od 2,0000
1,2000 oo oo 1,2000
6,000 od od 6,000
2,2000 oo oo 2,2000
1000 od od 1000
5000 oo oo 5000
5000 od od 5000
(o]m oo o0 o0
1250 od od 1250
2000 oo o0 2000
7,0000 od od 7,0000
9,1000 oo oo 9,1000
Continued on Page 250
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Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

40450
40470
40480
40650
41530
41550
41990
48600

11210
11750
11780
11870
11990

VEHICLE TAXO

ALARMO

EQUIPMENTO

LEASE RENTALSO

TREE WORKSO
INSURANCE CLAIMSO
SUNDRY EXPENSESQO
REPAIRS & RENEWALSO

OverHead Expenditured

WATER CHARGESO
SALE OF ASSETSO
GRANTSO
INSURANCE CLAIMSO
SUNDRY INCOMED

Total Incomel

2180 Net Expenditurel

Current Year[d

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO

Revised O

Continued on Page 260

Budget Budgetl Virementd BudgetO
5500 od od 5500
3,4000 od od 3,4000
2,1000 od od 2,1000
7,2450 od od 7,2450
7,0000 od od 7,0000
o0 o0 od oo
1000 od od 1000
12,4000 od od 12,4000
245,7700 od 00 245,7700
2350 od od 2350
o0 o0 od oo
oo od od oo
o0 o0 od oo
od od od od
2350 od od 2350
245,5350 od 00 245,5350




Printed on 0 08/10/20180

Y/E 31/03/2018 (COST CENTRE VERSION)O

Page No[R60

At 12:5200 Budget Detail - By Centrel Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure(]
Note : BUDGET 01/04/2017-31/03/20180
Current Year(]
Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO
Budget Budgetl Virementd BudgetO

3010 THE ELGIVAO

40010 GROSS SALARY COSTSO 207,5000 od 00 207,5000
40020 CONTRACTORSO 13,5000 od od 13,5000
40080 TRAININGO 5000 od od 5000
40100 MISC STAFF COSTSO 5000 od od 5000
40110 RATESO 12,5000 od od 12,5000
40120 WATER RATESO 4,0000 od od 4,0000
40140 ELECTRICITYO 15,5000 od od 15,5000
40150 GASO 7,5000 od od 7,5000
40160 CLEANINGO 2,2000 o0 o0 2,2000
40170 SKIP HIREDO 3,4000 od od 3,4000
40210 TELEPHONE & FAXO 2,2000 o0 o0 2,2000
40220 POSTAGED 15,0000 od od 15,0000
40230 STATIONERYO 3,8000 od od 3,8000
40260 PUBLIC LICENCESO 3,0000 od od 3,0000
40290 EXTRAORDINARY EQUIP REPAIRSO o0 o0 od oo
40300 RECRUITMENT ADVERTSO 5000 od od 5000
40320 PUBLICITYO 26,5000 od o0 26,5000
40340 PANTO PUBLICITYO od od od od
40360 PROPERTY MAINTENANCEQD 6,0000 od od 6,0000

Continued on Page 270
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Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

40380
40420
40470
40480
40490
41030
41520
41800
41810
41820
41830
41840
41960
41970
41990
42800
42810
48600

30010

MAINTENANCE CONTRACTU
EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCED
ALARMO

EQUIPMENTDO
CONSUMABLESO

WATER CHECKSO
HOSPITALITYD

COUNCIL PRODUCTIONSO
CINEMA PRODUCTIONSO
LIVE STREAMINGO

PANTO PRODUCTION COSTO
PANTO CREW COSTSO
E-MAIL CHARGESO

CREDIT CARDO

SUNDRY EXPENSESQO

WEB SITED

COMPUTER SUPPORTO
REPAIRS & RENEWALSO

OverHead Expenditured

BAR SUPPLIESUO

Current Year[]

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO

Budget Budgetl Virementd BudgetO
18,5000 oo o0 18,5000
5,3000 oo oo 5,3000
1,1000 oo oo 1,1000
4,3000 oo oo 4,3000
4,6000 o o 4,6000
3500 oo oo 3500
1500 oo oo 1500
100,0000 oo 00 100,0000
16,0000 oo 00 16,0000
30,0000 oo o0 30,0000
od oo oo od
(o]m oo od oo
-3500 oo oo -3500
10,5500 oo 00 10,5500
5800 0O 0O 5800
600 oo oo 600
1000 0O 0O 1000
37,7400 o o 37,7400
553,08001 oQo 00 553,0800
38,7000 od od 38,7000

Continued on Page 280
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30020

10010
10020
11010
11390
11400
11410
11420
11430
11440
11460
11470
11500
11560
11870
11880
11940
11950
11960

ICE CREAM SUPPLIESO

Direct Expenditured

ELGIVA BAR SALESO

ICE CREAM SALES[O

HIRE FEESO

LIVE STREAMINGO
CINEMAO

CINEMA MEDIAO

COUNCIL PROMOTIONSO
PANTO TICKETSO
CATERINGO

TICKET ADMIN CHARGED
COMMISSION ON TICKETSO
PANTO SPONSORSHIPUO
TRANSACTION CHARGESO
INSURANCE CLAIMSO
EQUIPMENT HIRED

STAFF CHARGESO
ELECTRICITY RECHARGED
PUBLICITY INCOMEU

Current Year[
Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO
Budget Budgetl Virementd BudgetO
5,0000 oo oo 5,0000
43,7000 od od 43,7000
79,0000 oo o0 79,0000
17,5000 oo oo 17,5000
40,0000 oo 00 40,0000
70,0000 oQd o0 70,0000
49,0000 oo 00 49,0000
4,0000 od od 4,0000
147,0000 oo o0 147,0000
50,0000 0O 00 50,0000
9,0700 oo oo 9,0700
2,1000 od od 2,1000
9,4000 oo oo 9,4000
4000 od od 4000
14,0000 o0 00 14,0000
od od od od
2,7000 oo oo 2,7000
5,0000 od od 5,0000
2,5400 oo oo 2,5400
3,6000 od od 3,6000
Continued on Page 290
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At 12:5200 Budget Detail - By Centrel Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure(]
Note : BUDGET 01/04/2017-31/03/20180
Current Year[

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO

Budget Budgetl Virementd BudgetO
11970 OVERS/UNDERSO oo o o oo
11980 BAR OVERS/UNDERSO oo oo oo oo
11990 SUNDRY INCOMED 1,2000 od od 1,2000
14010 ELITE SUPPORTERS CLUB SINGLEDO 1500 oo oo 1500
14020 ELITE SUPPORTERS CLUB FAMILYO 900 od od 900
14030 ELITE SUPPORTERS CLUB 60PLUSO 300 oo oo 300
Total Incomeld 506,7800 oo 00 506,7800
3010 Net Expenditureld 90,0000 oo oo 90,0000

Continued on Page 300
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Page No[BOO

Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

3030 TEMPERANCE HALLQO

OverHead Expenditured

11050 RENT BUILDINGSO
Total Incomel

3030 Net Expenditure

Current Year[d

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO
Budget Budgetl Virementd BudgetO

oo oo oo oo
1000 oo oo 1000
1000 oo oo 1000
-1000 od od -1000

Continued on Page 310
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At 12:5200 Budget Detail - By Centrel Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure(]
Note : BUDGET 01/04/2017-31/03/20180
Current Year(]
Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO
Budget Budgetl Virementd BudgetO

3040 TOWNHALLO

40010 GROSS SALARY COSTSO 28,2450 od o0 28,2450
40020 CONTRACTORSO od od od od
40080 TRAININGO 2000 od od 2000
40090 TRAVELLINGO od od od od
40100 MISC STAFF COSTSO 800 od od 800
40110 RATESO 18,0700 od od 18,0700
40120 WATER RATESO 1,2000 od od 1,2000
40140 ELECTRICITYO 5,5000 od od 5,5000
40150 GASO 2,5000 od od 2,5000
40160 CLEANINGO 1,0000 od od 1,0000
40170 SKIP HIREDO 9900 od od 9900
40210 TELEPHONE & FAXO 2100 od od 2100
40230 STATIONERYO 100 od od 100
40260 PUBLIC LICENCESO 5000 od od 5000
40290 EXTRAORDINARY EQUIP REPAIRSO oo od od oo
40300 RECRUITMENT ADVERTSO 5000 od od 5000
40320 PUBLICITYO 1,5000 od od 1,5000
40360 PROPERTY MAINTENANCEQO 2,0000 od od 2,0000
40380 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTO 5,0000 od od 5,0000

Continued on Page 320
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Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

40420
40470
40480
41030
41520
41550
41990
48600

11010
11440
11870
11880

EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCED
ALARMO

EQUIPMENTO

WATER CHECKSO
HOSPITALITYD

INSURANCE CLAIMSO
SUNDRY EXPENSESQO
REPAIRS & RENEWALSO

OverHead Expenditured

HIRE FEESO
CATERINGO
INSURANCE CLAIMSO
EQUIPMENT HIRED

Total Incomel

3040 Net Expenditureld

Current Year[d

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO
Budget Budgetl Virementd BudgetO

2,5000 od od 2,5000
1,2500 oo oo 1,2500
5000 od od 5000
1,8000 oo oo 1,8000
2000 od od 2000
oo oo oo oo
1000 od od 1000
13,3000 oo oo 13,3000
87,1550 od od 87,1550
41,0000 od o0 41,0000
3000 od od 3000
od od od od
6000 od od 6000
41,9000 od od 41,9000
45,2550 od 00 45,2550

Continued on Page 330
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Page No[B30

At 12:5200 Budget Detail - By Centrel Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure(]
Note : BUDGET 01/04/2017-31/03/20180
Current Year[
Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO
Budget Budgetl Virementd BudgetO
4021 ALLOTMENTSO

40120 WATER RATESO 1,2350 od od 1,2350
40220 POSTAGED 2100 od od 2100
40360 PROPERTY MAINTENANCED oo od od oo
40370 GROUNDS MAINTENANCED 5800 od od 5800
40480 EQUIPMENTO oo od od oo
419900 SUNDRY EXPENSESO 1850 od od 1850
48600 REPAIRS & RENEWALSO 6950 od od 6950
OverHead Expenditured 2,9050 od od 2,9050
11010 HIRE FEESO 4,0000 od od 4,0000
11770 DONATIONSO oo oo oo oo
11990 SUNDRY INCOMED 1100 od od 1100
Total Incomel 4,1100 od od 4,1100
4020 Net Expenditureld -1,2050 (o]m| (o]m| -1,2050

Continued on Page 340
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Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

50301

40120
40140
40180
40240
41340
41350
41480
41510
42500
42550
48600
49250

11340
11350
11640
11770
11780

TOWN CENTRED

WATER RATESO

ELECTRICITYD

CCTV ELECTRICITYDO
SUBSCRIPTIONSO

MARKET PROMOTIONAL COSTSO
MARKET SHARETO C | TO
CHRISTMAS LIGHTINGO
HANGING BASKETSO

NEW INITIATIVESO

TOWN CENTRE PLANTERSO
REPAIRS & RENEWALSO

TFR TO/FR MARKET RESERVED

OverHead Expenditured

MARKET STALL RENTUO
MARKET STALL ELECTRICITYD
SPONSORSHIPO
DONATIONSO

GRANTSO

Total Incomel

5030 Net Expenditure

Current Year[
Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO
Budget Budgetl Virementd BudgetO
500 od od 500
2250 od od 2250
oo od 2750 2750
3250 od od 3250
1,0000 od od 1,0000
oo od od oo
6,0000 o0 o0 6,0000
4,8000 od od 4,8000
2150 od od 2150
4,1000 od od 4,1000
1,7550 od od 1,7550
1,5000 od od 1,5000
19,9700 od 2750 20,2450
2,5000 od od 2,5000
200 od od 200
5800 o0 o0 5800
oo od od oo
oo od od oo
3,1000 od od 3,1000
16,8700 od 2750 17,1450
Continued on Page 350




Printed on 0 08/10/20180

AtO 12:5200

Budget Detail - By Centrell

Y/E 31/03/2018 (COST CENTRE VERSION)O

Note : BUDGET 01/04/2017-31/03/20180
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Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

5040

40020
40100
40430
40440
40480
40650
41550

11320
11380

DEVOLVED SERVICES[]

CONTRACTORSO

MISC STAFF COSTSO
VEHICLE MAINTENANCED
VEHICLE FUELO
EQUIPMENTDO

LEASE RENTALSO
INSURANCE CLAIMSO

OverHead Expenditured

BUCKS CC[
BUCKS CC PARISH PATHS[O

Total Incomel

5040 Net Expenditure

Current Year[d

Continued on Page 360

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO
Budget Budgetl Virementd BudgetO
1,5200 od od 1,5200
oo od od oo
o0 o0 od oo
oo o0 o0 oo
6300 o0 o0 6300
oo od od oo
1500 o0 od 1500
2,3000 od od 2,3000
20,8500 o0 00 20,8500
o0 o0 od oo
20,8500 od o0 20,8500
-18,5500 od 00 -18,5500
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Note : BUDGET 01/04/2017-31/03/20180

Page No[B60

Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

5990 ASSET MANAGEMENTO

403600 PROPERTY MAINTENANCED
40380 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTO

OverHead Expenditure
10140 SOLAR ENERGY GENERATIONO
Total IncomeO

5990 Net Expenditure

Current Year[d

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO
Budget Budgetl Virementd BudgetO

oo od od oo
2000 oo oo 2000
2000 oo oo 2000

3,1000 oo oo 3,1000
3,1000 oo oo 3,1000
-2,9000 oo oo -2,9000

Continued on Page 370
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Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

6010 INVESTMENTO

41990 SUNDRY EXPENSESO
49910 ASSETS FIN FROM CAPITALO

OverHead Expenditure

6010 Net Expenditurel

Current Year[d

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO
Budget Budgetl Virementd BudgetO

20,0000 od od 20,0000

od od od od
20,0000 oo oo 20,0000
20,0000 od od 20,0000

Continued on Page 380
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Note : BUDGET 01/04/2017-31/03/20180
Current Year(]
Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO
Budget Budgetl Virementd BudgetO
6020 VATO

49330 TFR TO/FR VAT RECLAIMO
OverHead Expenditured
11930 VAT RECLAIMO
Total IncomelO

6020 Net Expenditureld

Continued on Page 390

oo od od oo
oo od od oo
o0 oo oo o0
oo od od oo
oo oo oo oo
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Note : BUDGET 01/04/2017-31/03/20180

Current Year[d

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO
Budget Budgetl Virementd BudgetO

70200 PRECEPT AND GRANTO

11760 PRECEPTO 887,01201 o 00 887,01200
118600 GOVERNMENT GRANTO od od od od
Total Incomel 887,01201 od o0 887,01200

7020 Net Expenditureld -887,0120 o0 o0 -887,0120

Total Budget Expenditured 1,838,2370 od 00 1,838,2370

Incomeld 1,838,2370 o 00 1,838,2370

Net Expenditure oo oo oo oo




